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PRIVATE ACCESS
EASEMENT

B.M. 1989, PG. 1041
B.M. 2004, PG. 1270
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24' DRIVEWAY

18' (TYP)

9' (TYP)

24'

6

2

8
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12
13

10

8

10

30' DRIVEWAY
(TYP.)

30' DRIVEWAY

PARTS WAREHOUSE
66,000 SQFT

SERVICE OFFICE
45,400 SQFT

COMPONENT
REBUILD SHOP

66,750 SQFT

MACHINE REPAIR
33,610 SQFT

300'

220'

131'

256'

MACHINE REPAIR
33,610 SQFT

400'

60'

110'

15' STREET
LANDSCAPE

BUFFER

25' PERIMETER
LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

25' PERIMETER LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

15' PERIMETER LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

50' I-40 OVERLAY DISTRICT
BUILDING SETBACK

50' I-40 OVERLAY DISTRICT
BUILDING SETBACK

50' I-40 OVERLAY DISTRICT
BUILDING SETBACK

79.2'

99.15'

108'

150'

93'

N GREENFIELD PKWY

SR: 4142

NEWKIRK, MICHAEL A
4700 GIN ST

RALEIGH, NC 27610
PIN#: 1730174848

ZONED - MXD-1
1.90 ACRES

NC RAILROAD COMPANY
2809 HIGHWOODS BLVD STE 100

RALEIGH, NC 27604
PIN#: 1730182293

ZONED - IL
5.98 ACRES

100.8'

60'

24'

24'

FFE: 322'

FFE: 323'

E GARNER ROAD SR
1004

AUBURN ROAD SR 2559

AU
BU

RN
 C

HU
RC

H 
RO

AD
S87°53'01"W

155.14'

S52°29'46"E
255.04'

NC RAILROAD COMPANY
2809 HIGHWOODS BLVD STE 100

RALEIGH, NC 27604
PIN#: 1720893768

ZONED - IL
10.34 ACRES

NC RAILROAD
COMPANY

2809 HIGHWOODS
BLVD STE 100

RALEIGH, NC 27604
PIN#: 1730270515

ZONED - IL
3.57 ACRES

GLEN RIDGE AT WHITE OAK, LLC
BROADWATER II ASSO. LP

168 BUISNESS PARK DR STE 200
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23462

PIN#: 1730075460
ZONED - MXD -1

23.49 ACRES

GREENFIELD NORTH 19A
LAND CONDO OWNERS

ASSOC INC
940 NW CARY PKWY STE 101

CARY, NC 27513
PIN#: 1720977604
ZONED - MXD-1

9.76 ACRES

MASON PROPERTIES LLC
4616 RIVERWOOD CIR APT 1111

RALEIGH, NC 27612
PIN#: 1720976805
ZONED - MXD-1

0.63 ACRES

MASON PROPERTIES LLC
4616 RIVERWOOD CIR APT 1111

RALEIGH, NC 27612
PIN#: 1720979811
ZONED - MXD-1

1.21 ACRES

MASON PROPERTIES LLC
4616 RIVERWOOD CIR APT 1111

RALEIGH, NC 27612
PIN#: 1720976516
ZONED - MXD-1

0.63 ACRES

GREGORY POOLE EQUIPMENT CO
4807 BERYL RD

RALEIGH, NC 27606
PIN#: 1720970926
ZONED - MXD-1
11.39 ACRES

DUKE REALTY LTD PTNRP

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240

100' R/W
120' R/W

120' R/W

20' PUBLIC
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

S28°33'50"W
46.95'

50' I-40 OVERLAY DISTRICT
BUILDING SETBACK

187.94'

CONCRETE
PAD

CONCRETE
PAD

CONCRETE
PAD

CONCRETE
PAD

CONCRETE
PAD

CONCRETE
PAD

CONCRETE
PAD CONCRETE

PAD

210'

141'

15' STREET LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

65' PERIMETER LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

UTILITY
BUILDING

13,000 SQFT

LANDSCAPE SCREENING

LANDSCAPE
SCREENING

SECURE STORAGE AREA

FFE: 322'

FFE: 322'

FFE: 322'

FFE: 322'

131'

256'

6

13

10

13

13

13

10

13

5

140'
60'

13

10

13

10

7

12

13

13

4

2

36'
MONUMENT

SIGN

FUTURE
EXPANSION

10' X 70' CLEAR SIGHT
TRIANGLE (TYP.)

10' X 70' CLEAR SIGHT
TRIANGLE (TYP.)

12' X 25' LOADING
SPACE (TYP.)

12' X 25' LOADING SPACE (TYP.)

12' X 25' LOADING
SPACE (TYP.)

2 ADA
SPACES

4 ADA
SPACES

2 ADA SPACES

EX. 5' WIDE
CONCRETE

SIDEWALK (TYP)

10'X20' REFUSE
COLLECTION AREA

10'X20' REFUSE
COLLECTION AREA

10'X20' REFUSE
COLLECTION AREA

8' TALL CHAIN LINK SECURITY FENCE
W/ BARBED WIRE (TO BE PLACED
OUTSIDE OF 25' BUFFER LIMIT)

8' TALL CHAIN LINK
SECURITY FENCE
W/ BARBED WIRE
-TYP.

SECURITY GATE

SECURITY GATE

EMERGENCY ACCESS
GATE W/ 3" HIGH
MOUNTABLE CURB

R1-1 "STOP" SIGN, W/
PAINTED STOP BAR (TYP.)

B.M. 2004, PG.

CP&L
EASEMENT

D.B. 5259, PG.
63

SOUTHERN
BELL

EASEMENT
D.B. 4414, PG.

616

40' TOWN OF
GARNER
UTILITY

EASEMENT
D.B. 4611, PG. 642

B.M. 2005, PG.
2505

CITY OF RALEIGH
WATERLINE
EASEMENT

B.M. 2004, PG. 1271

200' CP&L
EASEMENT

D.B. 1258, PG.
134

D.B. 1261, PG.
423

B.M. 2004, PG.
1271

40' TOWN OF
GARNER
UTILITY

EASEMENT
D.B. 4611, PG. 642

B.M. 2004, PG.
1269

PRIVATE ACCESS
EASEMENT

B.M. 1989, PG. 1041
B.M. 2004, PG. 1270

DRAINAGE
EASEMENT

D.B. 4564, PG. 675
B.M. 2004, PG. 1270

SHARED UTILITY
EASEMENT

(APPROXIMATE
LOCATION)

D.B. 10776, PG. 142

10' BELLSOUTH
UTILITY CORRIDOR

(SHOWN AS AREA #2
ON EXHIBIT B-1)

D.B. 10776, PG. 142

8

30' DRIVEWAY

R1-1 "STOP" SIGN,
W/ PAINTED

STOP BAR (TYP.)

PROPOSED  ACCESSIBLE
SIDEWALK CONNECTION

75.6'

21.27'

71' (TYP)

15' (TYP)

25'
RECESSED TRUCK WELL

(LOADING DOCK TO
MATCH BUILDING FFE)

13

102'

POSTED SPEED = 35 mph
DESIGN SPEED = 40 mph

ROAD GRADE = <3%
STOPPING DIST = 315 lf

R30'

R30'

R15'

R30'

"NO PARKING-FIRE
LANE" SIGN (TYP.)

24'

R40'

R75'

30.28'

54.9'

53'

53'

22.29'

22.37'

POSTED SPEED = 35 mph
DESIGN SPEED = 40 mph

ROAD GRADE = <3% UPGRADE
STOPPING DIST = 289 lf

"WRONG WAY - DONT
NOT ENTER" SIGN

R1-1 "STOP" SIGN

HEAVY DUTY
CONCRETE/ ASPHALT

DRIVES WITHIN FENCED
AREAS (TYP.)

HEAVY DUTY
CONCRETE/ ASPHALT

DRIVES WITHIN FENCED
AREAS (TYP.)

HEAVY DUTY
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY

10'

ASPHALT PARKING LOT WITH 24"
CONCRETE CURB (AISLES TO BE

HEAVY DUTY)

ASPHALT PARKING LOT WITH
24" CONCRETE CURB (AISLES
TO BE HEAVY DUTY)

6' WD CONCRETE
SIDEWALK (TYP)

200'
CP&L EASEMENT
DB 1258  PG 134
DB 1261  PG 423

B.M. 2004, PG. 1269

65' PERIMETER
LANDSCAPE BUFFER

25' B-B

 PUBLIC WATER
EASEMENT

"WRONG WAY - DO
NOT ENTER" SIGN

191'

FLAG POLE

BIKE
RACK

35' WD. UTILITY EASEMENT FOR FUTURE
WATER AND SEWER EXTENSIONS
(LOCATION TO BE COORDINATED WITH
TOWN OF GARNER UTILITY DEPT.)

5' WIDE CONCRETE
SIDEWALK EXTENSION

8' TALL CHAIN LINK
SECURITY FENCE
W/ BARBED WIRE
(TO BE PLACED AT
15' BUFFER LIMIT
ALONG STREET)

R135'

PROPOSED CROSS WALK
RAMPS TO BE INSTALLED
PER NCDOT STANDARDS

PROPOSED CROSS WALK
RAMPS TO BE INSTALLED
PER NCDOT STANDARDS

PROPOSED CROSS WALK
RAMPS TO BE INSTALLED
PER NCDOT STANDARDS

EXISTING RECEIVING RAMPS
TO BE REPLACES WITH
SINGLE RADIAL RAMP (PER
NCDOT STANDARD

GRAVEL AND/OR
PAVED EQUIPMENT

LAY-DOWN AREA

GRAVEL AND/OR
PAVED EQUIPMENT

LAY-DOWN AREA

GRAVEL AND/OR
PAVED EQUIPMENT

LAY-DOWN AREA

GRAVEL AND/OR PAVED
EQUIPMENT LAY-DOWN

AREA

TREE
PRESERVATION

AREA

EQUIPMENT TEST AREA
(ON LAWN / SOIL)

LAWN AREA

25' GRADING
CLEARANCE
RADII (TYP.)

25' GRADING
CLEARANCE
RADII (TYP.)

R30'

R50'R80'

R30'

R25'
R100'

PROPOSED CROSS WALK
RAMPS TO BE INSTALLED
PER NCDOT STANDARDS

"WRONG WAY - DONT
NOT ENTER" SIGN

DUKE ENERGY ACCESS
W/ MOUNTABLE CURB

DUKE ENERGY ACCESS
W/ MOUNTABLE CURB

NOTE:
30' ROADWAY EASEMENT TO BE
DEDICATED FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
BY OWNERS OF ACCESS DRIVEWAY

NOTE:
THIS SOUTHEAST PORTION OF THE
PROPERTY TO REMAIN UNDEVELOPED FOR
STORWATER PURPOSE S.  ANY
IMPERVIOUS ADDITIONS / MODIFICATION
IN THIS AREA WILL REQUIRE
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT CONTROLS.

PEDESTRIAN NOTE:
NO PUBLIC PEDESTRIAN
ACCESS SHALL BE PERMITTED
WITHIN GATED PERIMETER

PEDESTRIAN NOTE:
NO PUBLIC PEDESTRIAN
ACCESS SHALL BE PERMITTED
WITHIN GATED PERIMETER

MOUNTABLE
INTEGRAL CONCRETE
ROLL CURB (3" HIGH)

30'

60'

(TO BE VACATED)

50' I-40 OVERLAY DISTRICT
BUILDING SETBACK

15' STREET
LANDSCAPE BUFFER

NOTE:
EXISTING DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE TO BE
REMOVED IF DIRECTED BY TOWN
AND/OR NCDOT.  FOLLOWING
REMOVAL, SIDEWALK TO BE EXTENDED
ALONG ROADWAY FOR PEDESTRIAN
CONNECTIVITY
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HATCH LEGEND
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS
EQUIPMENT LAY DOWN AREA

PROPOSED CONCRETE

PROPOSED ASPHALT PAVEMENT
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INITIAL PLAN DATE:
REVISIONS:

07/01/2022

1.     TOWN COMMENTS  
        11/03/2022     WR

2.     TOWN COMMENTS  
        04/28/2023     WR
3.     TOWN  & DUKE COMMENTS  
        07/21/2023     WR

SITE PLAN
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LOCATION MAP

SECURITY NOTE:
PROJECT SITE TO BE ENCLOSED WITH FENCING AND GATES
FOR PROPERTY SECURITY AND PUBLIC SAFETY

PAVEMENT NOTE:
ALL ASPHALT PARKING SPACES SHALL CONSIST OF A
LOW-DUTY CROSS SECTION, 2" ASPHALT ON 6" CRUSHED
ABC.

ALL OTHER ASPHALT SURFACES, INCLUDING INTERIOR
PARKING AISLES AND DRIVEWAYS, SHALL CONSIST OF A
HEAVY-DUTY CROSS-SECTION, CONSISTING OF 3" ASPHALT
ON 8" CRUSHED ABC.

ALL CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (NON-VEHICLE
WEIGHT-BEARING) SHALL LIKELY CONSIST OF 4" CONCRETE
ON 4" CRUSHED ABC.

ALL CONCRETE PADS SHALL CONSIST OF HEAVY-DUTY
CROSS SECTION, LIKELY 6" CONCRETE ON 6" CRUSHED ABC.

*NOTE: PAVEMENT DESIGNS NOTES ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE BASED ON SOIL TESTING RESULTS AND PAVEMENT
DESIGN RECOMMENDATIONS TO BE PROVIDED BY
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER








